 Microscope slides
and cover slips
A guide for clinical applications
Although often taken for granted,
the characteristics and features of
microscope slides and cover slips
can impact test performance,
diagnosis and laboratory workflow.

laboratory chemicals and reagents.
Packages include 50 slides with 100 packages per case.
Ordering Information
Product Cat. No.
Thermo Scientific
Superfrost slides
+
+
p
p
a
a
S
up
er
fr
os
t
IN
K
 J
E
T“Superfrost” Marking
White, cut AAAA000080##32E01MNZ10MH#
Blue, cut AAAA000081##32E01MNZ10MH#
Pink, cut AAAA000082##32E01MNZ10MH#
Yellow, cut AAAA000083##32E01MNZ10MH#
Green, cut AAAA000084##32E01MNZ10MH#
Orange, cut AAAA000085##32E01MNZ10MH#
Violet, cut AAAA000086##32E01MNZ10MH#
White, 90° ground AGAA000080##32E01MNZ10MH#
Blue, 90° ground AGAA000081##32E01MNZ10MH#
Pink, 90° ground AGAA000082##32E01MNZ10MH#
Yellow, 90° ground AGAA000083##32E01MNZ10MH#

 J
E
T
10 11
Thermo Scientific cover slips are manufactured with colourless borosilicate glass. Our cover slips feature high-
spectral-transmission quality and a finely adaptive refractive index suited for microscopy. They are available
in a variety of sizes, thicknesses and shapes – including squares, rectangles and circles.
Cover slips for automated systems
Thermo Scientific cover slips for automated systems have been uniquely developed to minimize sticking and can be
used in automated cover slippers or for manual use in humid environments.
Hem Uri Mic AP Hem Uri Mic APHem Uri Mic APHem Uri Mic AP
Ordering Information
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Thermo Scientific cover slips for automated systems
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400400#S113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400500#S113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400600#S113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400400#SC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400500#SC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400600#SC13MNZ#0##
Standard cover slips
Hem Uri Mic AP Hem Uri Mic APHem Uri Mic APHem Uri Mic AP.
Ordering Information
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Thermo Scientific cover slips
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02000200#A0D3MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02200220#A0D3MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 24 mm 24 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02400240#A0D3MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 15 mm 15 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD01500150#A1D3MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD01800180#A153MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02000200#A153MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02200220#A153MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 24 mm 24 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400240#A153MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 15 mm 15 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD01500150#ACD3MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD01800180#AC53MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02000200#AC53MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02200220#AC53MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 24 mm 24 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400240#AC53MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BBAD01800180#A2D3MNZ#0##
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BBAD02200220#A2D3MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm 24 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD01800240#A023MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 21 mm 26 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02100260#A033MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02200320#A033MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02400360#A033MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02400400#A033MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02400500#A033MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BBAD02400600#A033MNZ#0##
Rectangular 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 24 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD01800240#A153MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 21 mm 26 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02100260#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02200320#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 40 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02200400#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 50 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02200500#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 60 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02200600#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 32 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400320#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400360#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400400#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400500#A113MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BBAD02400600#A113MNZ#0##

Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Thermo Scientific cover slips
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02200320#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 40 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02200400#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 50 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02200500#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 60 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02200600#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 32 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400320#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400360#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400400#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400500#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BBAD02400600#AC13MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BBAD02400400#A213MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BBAD02400500#A233MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BBAD02400600#A233MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm 50 mm #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BBAD02500600#A233MNZ#0##
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm 60 mm #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BBAD02500600#A233MNZ#0##
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Diameter Thickness Cat. No.
Thermo Scientific cover slips
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 6 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00060RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 8 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00080RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 9 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00090RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 10 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00100RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00120RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00130RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 14 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00140RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00150RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00190RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 20 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00200RA020MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00250RA033MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 40 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00400RA040MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 47 mm diameter #0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CBAD00470RA040MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 5 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00050RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 6 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00060RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 8 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00080RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 9 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00090RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 10 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00100RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00120RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00130RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 14 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00140RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00150RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 16 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00160RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00180RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00190RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 20 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00200RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00220RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00240RA120MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00250RA133MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 30 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00300RA140MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 32 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00320RA140MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 35 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00350RA140MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 40 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00400RA140MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 47 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00470RA140MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 50 mm diameter #1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CBAD00500RA140MNZ#0
14      15
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Diameter Thickness Cat. No.
Thermo Scientific cover slips
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 6 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00060RAC20MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00120RAC20MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00130RAC20MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00150RAC20MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00180RAC20MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00190RAC20MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 20 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00200RAC20MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00220RAC20MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00250RAC33MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 30 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00300RAC40MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 47 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CBAD00470RAC40MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 8 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00080RA220MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00120RA220MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00150RA220MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00180RA220MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00190RA220MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00220RA223MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00250RA233MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 40 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00400RA240MNZ#0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 47 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CBAD00470RA240MNZ#0
© 2019 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. Roche and BenchMark are trademarks of Roche. Leica and BOND-
MAX are trademarks of Leica Biosystems. Sakura, Histo-Tek, Tissue-Tek and Glas are trademarks of Sakura.
 M44052_EMEA R0419